
Date of Receipt  Amount of 
claims received 

 Amount of 
claims admitted  Nature of Claim  Whether 

Related Party 

 % of Voting 
Share of COC, if 

Applicable 
1 M/s Malharshanti Enterprises 06/03/2020 1,95,01,079   -                 Operational Creditors No Nil -                 1,95,01,079   -                 Nil

1,95,01,079             -                            -                            1,95,01,079             -                            

CAN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
Date on Commencent On 27th January 2020

List of Operational Creditors as on 31st December 2021

 Amount of 
Contingent 

Claims 

 Amount of 
Claim Not 
Admitted 

 Amount of 
Claims under 
Verification 

 REMARKS Sl.No
.

31/12/2021Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
Details of Claims Received Details of Claim Admitted

Name of the Creditor


	Claim Summary
	Form C-Un
	Form B



